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Women / 6 / L6 c5 gp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian St. Leger4099
TNT Wellington

8.750 9.300 8.6008.700 35.350
1 2 9 8 1 

1 

Gabriela Mercedes4109
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.600 8.150 9.2009.125 35.075
3 6T 3T 2 2 

2 

Peyton Swingle1311
ANSG

8.700 7.225 9.5259.325 34.775
2 10 1 1 3 

3 

Eve Stone3790
Rising Stars  FL

8.125 8.575 8.8759.125 34.700
8 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Bree McGuire1984
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.450 8.500 8.5008.925 34.375
4 4T 6 10 5 

5 

Ayana McKee4193
Ultimate  OK

8.400 7.650 9.1009.125 34.275
5 8 3T 3 6 

6 

Isabella Campanell4188
Ultimate  OK

8.250 8.150 9.0758.325 33.800
7 6T 10 4 7 

7 

Kylee McArtan1343
Morgan's - NC

8.350 7.300 9.0008.850 33.500
6 9 7 6 8 

8 

Lola Shives1983
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

7.650 8.500 8.5508.775 33.475
9 4T 8 9 9 

9 

Rosemary Carff4111
Tumbleweeds - FL

0.000 9.375 9.0259.300 27.700
10 1 2 5 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 gp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmen Miranda1667
All Star Gymn.

7.950 9.400 9.1509.300 35.800
9 1 1 6 1 

1 

Vanessa Castro799
Crystal Lake

8.600 9.100 9.1758.725 35.600
3 3 8 4T 2 

2 

Emma Garberg3789
Rising Stars  FL

8.375 9.275 9.3008.600 35.550
7 2 10 3 3 

3 

Haylee Tippett1987
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.550 8.425 8.8759.250 35.100
4T 4 2 8 4 

4 

Landis Williams1348
Morgan's - NC

8.650 7.875 9.4009.150 35.075
2 8T 3 1 5 

5 

Katy Loeffelholz1304
ANSG

8.550 7.750 9.3258.900 34.525
4T 10 5T 2 6 

6 

Carley Middleton1344
Morgan's - NC

8.250 8.200 8.9508.675 34.075
8 5 9 7 7 

7 

Taylor Braswell1326
Morgan's - NC

7.875 7.875 9.1759.050 33.975
10 8T 4 4T 8T

8T

Camilla Hall4190
Ultimate  OK

8.425 7.925 8.7258.900 33.975
6 7 5T 9 8T

8T

Ruth Foster1982
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.700 8.025 8.7008.550 33.975
1 6 11 10 8T

8T

Kate Epright2828
Granite State

0.000 7.075 0.0008.875 15.950
11 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 gp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mara Sullivan4197
Ultimate  OK

9.350 9.350 9.4759.650 37.825
2 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Kerah Vidtor1670
All Star Gymn.

9.700 9.475 9.0759.350 37.600
1 2T 3 7 2 

2 

Hadley Keller4404
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.100 9.475 9.4759.425 36.475
8T 2T 2 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Aguirre3788
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 9.200 9.5758.700 36.375
3 5 10T 1 4 

4 

Zoey Massengale4191
Ultimate  OK

8.750 9.150 9.3759.000 36.275
6 6 7 4 5 

5 

Emily Johnson4112
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.900 9.575 8.9509.325 35.750
10 1 4 8T 6 

6 

Alexis Vallee821
Crystal Lake

8.850 8.375 8.9509.025 35.200
4 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Paige Stires776
Meks Gymnastics

8.825 8.125 8.9008.750 34.600
5 10 9 10 8 

8 

Grace Fujino803
Crystal Lake

8.100 8.475 9.2508.700 34.525
8T 7 10T 5 9 

9 

Ruby Soden772
Meks Gymnastics

8.575 7.100 9.1758.925 33.775
7 11 8 6 10 

10 

Camille Cohn800
Crystal Lake

0.000 8.175 8.8509.075 26.100
11 9 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 gp4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope May4192
Ultimate  OK

9.050 8.725 9.5509.475 36.800
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Madison Williams1315
ANSG

9.075 8.600 9.4009.125 36.200
2 3 5 5T 2 

2 

Laurel Williams1314
ANSG

8.750 8.400 9.4759.175 35.800
5 4 3 3 3 

3 

Aya Palmer4195
Ultimate  OK

8.800 8.700 9.1009.150 35.750
4 2 4 9 4 

4 

Abigail Henson1298
ANSG

8.350 8.300 9.3258.950 34.925
8 5 8 7T 5 

5 

Elise Robbins3448
Monadnock  NH

8.700 8.125 8.7509.225 34.800
6 6 2 10 6 

6 

Camryn Greiner3130
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.100 7.450 9.5508.600 34.700
1 10 10 1T 7 

7 

Chloe Dickey1193
Libertyville

8.050 7.950 9.3259.025 34.350
10 7 6 7T 8 

8 

Kathryn Matthews1341
Morgan's - NC

8.400 7.800 9.4258.550 34.175
7 8 11 4 9 

9 

Riley Ondo4113
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.950 7.600 9.4008.650 33.600
11 9 9 5T 10 

10 

Mia Ortega2831
Granite State

8.100 7.200 8.6759.000 32.975
9 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 gp5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Veverka3449
Monadnock  NH

9.150 8.900 9.3258.800 36.175
1 2T 7 2 1 

1 

Ava De Leon3129
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.825 8.900 8.9009.375 36.000
4 2T 1 9T 2 

2 

Savannah Shubert4196
Ultimate  OK

8.550 8.950 9.3758.925 35.800
6T 1 6 1 3 

3 

Rachel Nichols4194
Ultimate  OK

9.050 8.600 9.1008.750 35.500
2 5 8 7 4 

4 

Carlee Osterhout3132
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.850 8.050 9.1509.175 35.225
3 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Michelle McGonigle2830
Granite State

8.200 8.700 8.7759.275 34.950
10 4 2T 11 6T

6T

Kacey Sinagoga3131
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.550 8.000 9.1509.250 34.950
6T 8 4 5T 6T

6T

Maggie Unger4119
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.550 7.550 9.0759.275 34.450
6T 11 2T 8 8 

8 

Brooklyn Eldridge4114
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.500 8.200 9.2508.250 34.200
9 6 9 3 9 

9 

Isabelle Sparks773
Meks Gymnastics

8.700 7.850 9.1757.900 33.625
5 9 10 4 10 

10 

Viviana Neuses812
Crystal Lake

8.125 7.575 8.9006.600 31.200
11 10 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 gp6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Delaney4115
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.175 9.325 9.1508.875 36.525
2 1 7 6 1 

1 

Lucy Maris4116
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.525 9.225 9.4259.075 36.250
7 2 5 2 2 

2 

Andrya Edwards3834
SKY Gymnastics

8.950 9.025 9.4008.600 35.975
4 3 9 3 3 

3 

Montana Dumas4189
Ultimate  OK

9.000 7.875 9.1759.275 35.325
3 8 1 5 4 

4 

Lucia Botero Gomez2541
Fitnessport

9.350 8.550 9.2758.125 35.300
1 4 11 4 5 

5 

Riley Ransom4405
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.500 7.725 9.5009.150 34.875
8 9 2T 1 6 

6 

Kirra Kenton4117
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.350 8.400 9.1008.950 34.800
10 5 6 7 7 

7 

Hannah Bush1191
Libertyville

8.700 8.075 9.0008.800 34.575
6 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Paige Hitcho1201
Libertyville

8.825 8.075 9.0258.525 34.450
5 6T 10 8 9 

9 

Emily Weber3835
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 7.150 8.8009.150 33.550
9 10 2T 11 10 

10 

Natalie Oppelt4118
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.125 6.550 8.9259.125 32.725
11 11 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate  OK L 111.700 27.450 27.450 28.400 28.400
1T1 2 1

2 Tumbleweeds - FL L 111.200 26.325 28.425 28.050 28.400
1T3 1 2

3 ANSG L 107.850 26.525 25.300 27.625 28.400
1T2 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 iFlip Gymnastics S 107.375 26.775 24.950 27.800 27.850
21 4 1

2 Rising Stars  FL S 106.625 25.400 27.050 26.425 27.750
36T 1 6

3 Crystal Lake S 105.725 25.575 25.950 26.825 27.375
44T 2 5

4 Morgan's - NC S 104.400 25.400 23.950 27.050 28.000
16T 6 3

5 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 104.200 25.700 25.425 26.950 26.125
73 3 4

6 Libertyville S 103.375 25.575 24.100 26.350 27.350
54T 5 7

7 Meks Gymnastics S 102.000 26.100 23.075 25.575 27.250
62 7 8

8 Granite State S 83.875 16.300 22.975 27.150 17.450
88 8 2
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Women / 6 / L6 c6 gp1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Franco3229
International Panama

9.050 9.550 9.5758.350 36.525
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

GIselle Sai3949
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 9.3009.450 35.900
3 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Ava Sedlacek1877
TGR

8.300 8.500 9.1509.150 35.100
6T 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Kathleen Erne4269
World Class - FL

8.500 8.800 9.4258.300 35.025
5 2 10 2 4 

4 

Sonia Calef2440
Dezer

8.850 8.125 8.9258.250 34.150
2 6 11 8 5 

5 

Helen Holmes3231
International Panama

8.000 8.600 9.1008.400 34.100
10 3 7 7 6 

6 

Audrey Andler596
Emeth Gymnastics

7.875 8.025 9.1508.975 34.025
11 7 3 4T 7 

7 

Leah Cohen3230
International Panama

8.300 7.925 9.1258.600 33.950
6T 9 6 6 8 

8 

Emma Bosquez3232
International Panama

8.075 7.975 8.7508.375 33.175
9 8 8 11 9 

9 

Jtg Rozier1874
TGR

8.550 7.575 8.8258.000 32.950
4 10 12 9T 10 

10 

Natalia Gonzalez3236
International Panama

8.100 7.050 8.5758.850 32.575
8 11 5 12 11 

11 

Tulia Elena Soucy3233
International Panama

7.500 7.025 8.8258.950 32.300
12 12 4 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c6 gp2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Blackburn3941
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 8.200 9.4508.575 35.100
1 2 10 1 1 

1 

Hailey Sawyer1875
TGR

8.350 7.800 9.1009.400 34.650
6T 5T 1 9 2T

2T

Sophia Flynn607
Emeth Gymnastics

8.500 8.100 9.2008.850 34.650
5 4 7 6 2T

2T

Carlota Wing3238
International Panama

8.175 8.250 9.0009.125 34.550
9 1 4 10 4 

4 

Maya Ward910
KGI

8.600 8.150 9.3008.475 34.525
4 3 11 3 5 

5 

Emerson McLain2117
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.800 7.200 9.1759.175 34.350
2 11 3 7 6 

6 

Tiana Semenov2123
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.650 7.425 9.3258.775 34.175
3 8 8 2 7 

7 

Jonarrie Thelemaque1880
TGR

8.350 7.800 8.9259.075 34.150
6T 5T 5 11 8 

8 

Melania Ferreira Caraballo1861
TGR

8.275 7.400 9.1259.225 34.025
8 9 2 8 9 

9 

Isabella Dominguez2887
Gymfinity Ecuador

7.450 7.550 9.2758.725 33.000
12 7 9 4T 10 

10 

Isabella Giraldo3237
International Panama

7.950 7.250 8.5758.925 32.700
10 10 6 12 11 

11 

Hailey Glucksman1862
TGR

7.800 6.350 9.2757.025 30.450
11 12 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c6 gp3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Potsic2121
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.025 9.000 9.2758.925 36.225
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Arianna Willson913
KGI

8.725 9.300 9.2508.875 36.150
4 1 3T 4T 2 

2 

Emily O'Lavin2119
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 9.5008.175 35.325
3 4 8 1 3 

3 

Mary Nuyianes2118
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.200 8.125 8.8258.875 35.025
1 7 3T 8 4 

4 

Waverly Brown494
Excel

8.500 8.275 8.6758.800 34.250
5 5 5 9 5 

5 

Kennedy Caldwell601
Emeth Gymnastics

8.300 8.925 8.6008.325 34.150
7 3 7 10 6 

6 

Camila Gutierrez3234
International Panama

8.250 7.500 9.2258.675 33.650
8 9 6 6 7 

7 

Alexandria Wilcox535
Excel

8.475 6.800 9.2509.050 33.575
6 10 1 4T 8T

8T

Sofia Gonzalez3235
International Panama

8.200 8.200 9.1508.025 33.575
9 6 9 7 8T

8T

Martina Muller2888
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.150 7.850 9.3507.150 32.500
10 8 11 2 10 

10 

Milo Assis3239
International Panama

7.725 5.825 8.3008.000 29.850
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c6 gp4
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Yount2122
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.050 8.825 8.9259.075 35.875
2 3 4 8 1 

1 

Sydney Freyer2115
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.650 8.375 9.2759.350 35.650
5T 6 1 3 2 

2 

Kendyl Congleton499
Excel

8.125 8.950 9.1759.225 35.475
10 1 3 6 3 

3 

Riley Edwards507
Excel

8.500 8.225 9.3509.250 35.325
7 7 2 1T 4 

4 

Campbell Moore3948
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 9.2008.850 35.050
3 8 7 5 5 

5 

Ava Pivnichny2120
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.125 8.500 9.1508.175 34.950
1 5 9 7 6 

6 

Amanda Struble2439
Dezer

8.750 7.750 9.3508.950 34.800
4 9 5 1T 7 

7 

Kayla Demar503
Excel

8.650 8.875 8.8758.050 34.450
5T 2 10 10 8 

8 

Mia Garcia3945
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 6.100 9.2508.925 32.725
8 12 6 4 9 

9 

Valeria Estrada1858
TGR

8.350 7.625 8.9006.950 31.825
9 10 11 9 10 

10 

Marily Diaz3943
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 7.325 0.0008.250 15.575
11T 11 8 11T 11 

11 

Kiara Olmstead904
KGI

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
11T 4 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c6 gp5
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Romero1367
Basels All Star

9.000 9.600 9.6009.625 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Barnette492
Excel

8.550 9.100 9.2759.050 35.975
8 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Elise Ward909
KGI

8.775 8.575 9.4759.025 35.850
6 6 5 2 3 

3 

McKayla Jeffery1359
Basels All Star

8.600 8.525 9.2009.050 35.375
7 7 2T 5T 4 

4 

Savanna Peters905
KGI

8.900 8.700 9.2008.550 35.350
3 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Baylee Klein2116
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.800 8.375 9.0759.050 35.300
5 8 2T 7 6 

6 

Emma VanDerHill907
KGI

8.925 9.075 8.9007.825 34.725
2 3 12 9 7 

7 

Mikaela Quezada2889
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.875 8.050 8.8008.800 34.525
4 11 7 10T 8 

8 

Kennedy Gardner1526
KGI

8.450 7.675 9.0508.950 34.125
9 12 6 8 9 

9 

Cecilia Diosdado1856
TGR

8.100 8.775 8.7008.500 34.075
10 4 9 12 10 

10 

Reagan Guenther899
KGI

7.850 8.125 9.4258.425 33.825
12 10 10 3 11 

11 

Janeth Aguirre3240
International Panama

8.075 8.175 8.8008.400 33.450
11 9 11 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c6 gp6
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Rabalais1365
Basels All Star

9.150 9.225 9.3259.100 36.800
3 1 4 5 1 

1 

Cemre Kayisli3947
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 8.450 9.6259.125 36.450
2 7T 1T 2 2 

2 

Mariana Ramirez1366
Basels All Star

8.950 8.650 9.2759.125 36.000
6 6 1T 6 3 

3 

Bella Pham522
Excel

9.050 8.750 9.0259.125 35.950
5 4 1T 10 4 

4 

Bonnie Fitzsimmons509
Excel

8.925 8.450 9.4758.950 35.800
7 7T 5 3 5 

5 

Elisa Visconti2417
Centro Italo

8.750 8.725 9.3758.800 35.650
9T 5 7 4 6 

6 

Kacy Dungan1355
Basels All Star

8.600 9.150 9.0508.650 35.450
11T 2 8 9 7 

7 

Jennifer Albert3940
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.800 8.8758.875 35.300
9T 3 6 11T 8 

8 

Valentina Zanelli2890
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.800 8.025 9.7258.450 35.000
8 9 10 1 9 

9 

Elizabeth Dalechek3942
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.000 8.5758.200 34.075
1 10 11 13 10 

10 

Charlene Creighton1852
TGR

8.600 7.300 9.1508.550 33.600
11T 12 9 8 11 

11 

Jadyn Forsyth3944
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 7.850 8.8757.725 33.550
4 11 13 11T 12 

12 

Grace Griggs3946
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.050 9.2507.875 32.575
13 13 12 7 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Area Gymnastics L 109.750 27.375 26.675 27.600 28.100
3T2 3 2T

2 Stars Gymnastics L 109.275 27.650 25.750 27.500 28.375
11 5 4

3 Excel L 109.250 26.625 26.925 27.600 28.100
3T3 2 2T

4 KGI L 108.725 26.600 27.075 26.850 28.200
24 1 6

5 International Panama L 106.950 25.600 26.400 27.000 27.950
55 4 5

6 TGR L 105.925 25.500 25.075 27.775 27.575
66 6 1
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Basels All Star S 111.125 27.100 27.975 27.850 28.200
21 1 1

2 Gymfinity Ecuador S 104.075 25.825 23.925 25.975 28.350
12 3 3

3 Emeth Gymnastics S 102.825 24.675 25.050 26.150 26.950
33 2 2
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